
 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2023

KOM/QOM CLASSIFICATION

Men Master 40+

Stage 2 - KOM #1

1 342 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 6

2 351 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing 4

3 340 Kevin Mcdonnell Blue Ribbon/Talent Cycles 3

4 354 Mark Carpenter Downeast Racing 2

5 336 Carlo Agostinetto Unattached 1

Stage 2 - KOM #2

1 322 Luiz Lanfredi CRCA/Big Hit Racing 6

2 342 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 4

3 352 Miles Billings 545 Velo 3

4 327 Chris Pollett London Centennial Wheelers 2

5 354 Mark Carpenter Downeast Racing 1

Stage 3 - KOM #1

1 342 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 6

2 358 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 4

3 325 Stephen Jette Butcherbox Cycling p/b LOOK 3

4 361 Dustin Armstrong Serious Cycling PB Signature Payments 2

5 348 John Taylor KW Cycling Academy 1

Stage 3 - KOM #2

1 327 Chris Pollett London Centennial Wheelers 8

2 348 John Taylor KW Cycling Academy 6

3 349 Ryan Odonnell Capital Bicycle Racing Club P/B Steiners Sports 4

4 344 Troy Goss Downeast Racing 2

5 388 Kent Ryan Downeast Racing 1

Stage 3 - FINISH

1 326 Bruce Bird Wheels of Bloor 10

2 349 Ryan Odonnell Capital Bicycle Racing Club P/B Steiners Sports 8

3 340 Kevin Mcdonnell Blue Ribbon/Talent Cycles 6
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4 341 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 4

5 333 Gregg Galletta Unattached 2

Overall Results

1 342 Eliot Pitney Downeast Racing 16

2 349 Ryan Odonnell Capital Bicycle Racing Club P/B Steiners Sports 12

3 326 Bruce Bird Wheels of Bloor 10

4 327 Chris Pollett London Centennial Wheelers 10

5 340 Kevin Mcdonnell Blue Ribbon/Talent Cycles 9

6 348 John Taylor KW Cycling Academy 7

7 322 Luiz Lanfredi CRCA/Big Hit Racing 6

8 341 Lee Sobotkin Blue Bell Wealth Management p/b Cannondale 4

9 351 Hunter Pronovost Cheshire Cycle Racing 4

10 358 Alexander Grabau Boston Racing Independent 4

11 354 Mark Carpenter Downeast Racing 3

12 325 Stephen Jette Butcherbox Cycling p/b LOOK 3

13 352 Miles Billings 545 Velo 3

14 333 Gregg Galletta Unattached 2

15 344 Troy Goss Downeast Racing 2

16 361 Dustin Armstrong Serious Cycling PB Signature Payments 2

17 336 Carlo Agostinetto Unattached 1
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